
Science in Human Culture  
Winter 2011(4410) Undergraduate Course Offering 
 
Dept. Course # Title Days/Time Instructor Instructor email 
ANTHRO 101-6-21 Freshman Seminar: Anthropology of Time TTh  

2:00-3:20 
Bledsoe cbledsoe@northwestern.edu 

101-6-22 Freshman Seminar: Anthropology & the Environment MW  
11:00-12:20 

Brumfiel ebrumfiel@northwestern.edu  

390-0-21 Topics in Anthropology: Forensic Anthropology TTh 
12:30-1:50 

Waxenbaum 
Dennison 

e-waxenbaum@northwestern.edu 

      
BIOL_SCI 104-0-20 Plant-People Interactions TTh 

12:30-1:50 
Russin c-russin@northwestern.edu 

105-6-20 Freshman Seminar: Origins of American Obesity TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Fowler/McDonough g-fowler@northwestern.edu 
m-mcdonough3@northwestern.edu 

106-6-20 Freshman Seminar: Genetically Modified Foods TTh 
9:30-10:50 

Russin c-russin@northwestern.edu 

 

108-6-20 Freshman Seminar: Science/Pseudoscience/Hoaxes TTh 
10:30-11:50 

Goldberg erv@northwestern.edu 

      
CHEM 105-6-21 Freshman Seminar: Technology, Medicine, and Health 

Care 
TTh 

11:00-12:20 
Ibers ibers@chem.northwestern.edu 

      
COMM ST 394-0-21 Communication Studies Research Seminar: Places of 

Invention 
T 

2:00-4:50 
Light light@northwestern.edu 

      
ECON 318-0-20 History of Economic Thought TTh 

11:00-12:20 
Kiesling lkiesling@northwestern.edu 

      
ENVR_POL 390-0-20 Special Topics in Environmental Policy and Culture: 

Conservation in a Changing World: Humans and 
Animal Behavior 

M 
3:00-5:50 

Murray/Magle s-magle@northwestern.edu 

394-0-20 Professional Linkage Seminar: Policy & Science of 
Environmental Restoration 

Th 
3:00-5:50 

Packard stephen-packard@northwestern.edu  

395-0-20 Special Topics Seminar: Global Climate Change: Policy 
and Society (POLI SCI 395-0-23) 

T 
2:00-4:50 

Wolinsky y-woli@northwestern.edu 
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GBL_HLTH 302-0-20 Global Bioethics T 

6:00-9:00 
Stewart kstewart@northwestern.edu 

      
GNDR ST 332-0-20 Gender, Sexuality, and Health: GNDR, Sex & Health 

Activism 
TTh 

2:00-3:20 
Partridge a-partridge@northwestern.edu 

 374-0-20 Gender, Sexuality, and Digital Technologies: 
Cyberqueer 

Th 
11:00-1:50 

Enteen j-enteen@northwestern.edu 

      
HISTORY 102-6-20 Freshman Seminar: Humans, Superhumans, 

Posthumans 
TTh 

2:00-3:20 
Bordogna f-bordogna@northwestern.edu 

*275-1-01 History of Western Science and Medicine: Origins in 
Early Modern Europe 

TTh 
11:00-12:20 

Bordogna f-bordogna@northwestern.edu 

392-0-21 Topics in History: History of the Environment TTh 
4:00-5:20 

Munz t-munz@northwestern.edu 

 

392-0-32 Topics in History: Nature and the Supernatural in 
Medieval Thought 

TTh 
11:00-12:20 

Shyovitz davidshy@northwestern.edu 

      
PHIL 254-0-20 Introduction to Philosophy of the Natural Science TTh 

10:00-11:20 
Mueller muell@northwestern.edu 

*268-0-20 Ethics and the Environment MW 
3:30-4:50 

Sheldon sheldon@northwestern.edu  

310-0-20 Studies in Ancient Philosophy: Advanced Logic and 
Scientific Methodology 

TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Ebrey d-ebrey@northwestern.edu 

      
PHYSICS 110-6-20 Freshman Seminar: Big Science: Is It Worth It? TTh 

2:00-3:20 
Velasco mvelasco@lotus.phys.northwestern.edu 

 110-6-21 Freshman Seminar: Waterworld or Star Trek: What’s 
Our Energy Future? 

TTh 
3:30-4:50 

Jacobsen c-jacobsen@northwestern.edu 

      
POLI SCI 395-0-23 Political Research Seminar: Global Climate Change: 

Policy & Society (ENVR_POL 395-0-20) 
T 

2:00-4:50 
Wolinsky y-woli@northwestern.edu 

      
SOCIOL 101-6-20 Freshman Seminar: Sociology of Climate Change TTh 

12:30-1:50 
Koski JessicaKoski2011@u.northwestern.edu 

 276-0-20 Introductory Topics in Sociology: Environment and 
Society 

TTh 
11:00-12:20 

Thistle s-thistle@northwestern.edu 
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320-0-20 Global Threats, Law and Politics TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Mallard g-mallard@northwestern.edu 

376-0-22 Topics in Sociological Analysis: Technology and Society TTh 
12:30-1:50 

Waidzunas t-waidzunas@northwestern.edu 

*NOTE: THIS CLASS COUNTS AS A CORE COURSE 
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